Match
No

10

11

12

13

14

LATEST(RJ

CSK’s IPL 2020 Schedule

Date

September
19

September
22

September
25

October 02

October 04

October 07

October 10

October 13
October 17

October 19

October 23

October 25

October 29

November O
1

Day

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Saturday

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Sunday

Opponent

Mumbai
Indians

Rajasthan
Royals

Delhi Capitals

Sunrisers
Hyderabad

Kings XI
Punjab

Kolkata Knight
Riders

Royal
Challengers
Bangalore

Sunrisers
Hyderabad

Delhi Capitals

Rajasthan
Royals

Mumbai
Indians

Royal
Challengers
Bangalore

Kolkata Knight
Riders

Kings Xl
Punjab

Match
Time
(IST)

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7.30 PM

7.30 PM

7.30 PM

7.30 PM
7.30 PM

7.30 PM

7.30 PM

3.30 PM

7.30 PM

3.30 PM

Venue

Abu Dhabi

Sharjah

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Abu Dhabi

Dubai

Dubai
Sharjah

Abu Dhabi

Sharjah

Dubai

Dubai

Abu Dhabi



